Product
Catalogue
2022
Australian owned and operated with more than 100 years
of collective management experience in the Victorian steel
and concrete industry, at Vicmesh we have been supplying
our reinforced bar and mesh products to the residential,
commercial and civil sectors of the construction industry

RBA20C Reid Bar 20mm Coupler 20
RB25C Reid Bar 25mm Coupler 25
RB32C Reid Bar 32mm Coupler 32
RB12NP 12mm Reid Nailing Plate 12
RBA16NP 16mm Reid Nailing Plate 16
RBA20NP 20mm Reid Nailing Plate 20
RB25NP 25mm Reid Nailing Plate 25
RB32NP 32mm Reid Nailing Plate 32
RB12TI Reid Bar 12mm Inserts 12
RB16TI Reid Bar 16mm Inserts 16
RBA20TI Reid Bar 20mm Inserts 20
RB25TI Reid Bar 25mm Inserts 25
RB32TI Reid Bar 32mm Inserts 32
Product Code Description Bar Diameter mm
Lenton Couplers & Threading
LENA12CPLR12 12mm Lenton A12 Coupler 12
LENA12CPLR16 16mm Lenton A12 Coupler 16
LENA12CPLR20 20mm Lenton A12 Coupler 20
LENA12CPLR24 24mm Lenton A12 Coupler 24
LENA12CPLR28 28mm Lenton A12 Coupler 28
LENA12CPLR32 32mm Lenton A12 Coupler 32
LENA12CPLR36 36mm Lenton A12 Coupler 36
LEND16TERM32 32mm Lenton D16 Terminator 32
LEND16TERM36 36mm Lenton D16 Terminator 36
LENNP12MM 12mm Lenton Nailing Plate 12
LENNP16MM 16mm Lenton Nailing Plate 16
LENNP20MM 20mm Lenton Nailing Plate 20
LENTHRD12 12mm Lenton Threading 16
LENTHRD16 16mm Lenton Threading 16
LENTHRD20 20mm Lenton Threading 20
LENTHRD24 24mm Lenton Threading 24
LENTHRD28 28mm Lenton Threading 28
LENTHRD32 32mm Lenton Threading 32
LENTHRD36 36mm Lenton Threading 36
Deformed Bar Metrc Thread
N12TB N12 Bar 600mm Long 50mm Thread 12
N16TB N16 Bar 600mm Long 50mm Thread 16
N20TB N120Bar 800mm Long 50mm Thread 20

CB65 65x65
CB70 70mm
CB75 75x75
Fast clip
FC30B 30mm Bar Type
FC30M 30mm Mesh Type
FC40B 40mm Bar Type
FC40M 40mm Mesh Type
FC50B 50mm Bar Type
FC50M 50mm Mesh Type
FC65B 65mm Bar Type
FC65M 65mm Mesh Type
FC75B 75mm Bar Type
Product Code Description
Fast clip wheel
WHEEL15 15mm
WHEEL20 20mm
WHEEL25 25mm
WHEEL30 30mm
WHEEL40 40mm
WHEEL50 50mm
WHEEL60 60mm
WHEEL75 75mm
Poly
POLY20X2 2m x 20m
POLY50X2 2m x 50m
POLY50X4 50 x 4m x 200um Black
POLYHI/IMPACT High Impact 4x20
POLYORANGE300 Orange 4x25 300um
Plastic Tipped
PT20 20mm (100 per bag)
PT25 25mm (100 per bag)
PT30 30mm (100 per bag)

PT280 280mm (25 per bag)
PT290 290mm (25 per bag)
PT300 300mm (25 per bag)
PT320 320mm (25 per bag)
PT340 340mm (25 per bag)
PT360 360mm (25 per bag)
PT380 380mm (25 per bag)
PT400 400mm (25 per bag)
Trench mesh support
TMS Trench Mesh Support
TMS16 Trench Mesh Support 16mm
Tie wire
IDREEL Ideal Reel
IDREELGAL Ideal Reel Galvanized
KJ100x6M Key Joint 6m x 100mm
LTW110 Loop 110mm
LTW125 Loop 125mm
LTW125G Loop 125mm Galvanized
LTW150 Loop 150mm
LTW150G Loop 150mm Galvanized
LTW200 Loop 200mm
Product Code Description
Danley
Cradle – Blk Plate 50x6mm
@ 450cc